UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL
Office of the Registrar

Accredited by NAAC with ‘B++" Grade

ENLIGHTENMENT TO PERFECTION
Notice inviting Tender

Sealed quotations are invited for Sale of Betel nuts. Interested buyers are
requested to purchase the tender paper at a cost of Rs. 100/-(one hundred) only
from 08/02/2024 from the Finance Branch, NBU .The last date of submission of
quotation is 16/02/2024 up to 2:00 pm. and to be opened on 20/02/2024 at 3:00
pm. in the Chamber of Finance Officer (Offg.) ,NBU

Advt.no.- 32 |R-A01-4 Date: 07 :09.2029 Registrar (offg)




List of Betel - Nuts Trees in North Bengal University Campus
Sl. Location Nos. of Trees with Remarks
No. Betel Nuts
01. | Libraryan Quarter Complex 08 01 to 08
02. | Vice-Chancellor Residence Complex 25 09 to 33
03. | Betel nut Garden (south side of Dolly Dey Quarter ) 73 3410106
04. | Sri Raja Basfor & Sri Bhim Bahadur Sonar gr.Complex 03 107 to 109
05. | Law Girls Hostel & Dr. Moitrey Choudhury Qr. Complex 24 110to 133
06. | Sri Rajesh Pradhan &Jogindar Mondal Quarter’s Complex 02 134 to 135
07. | Vacant Officer’s Quarter Complex 04 136 to 139
08. | Watch & Ward Dept. 07 140 to 146
09. | Non- Teaching Vacant Qr. Complex 14 147 to 160
10. | Professor;s quarter Complex 19 161 to 179
11. | University Library 14 18010 193
12. [ Physics Deptt. & Centre for High Energy & Cosmic Ray 05 194 to 198
13. | Chemistry Deptt. 03 199 to 201
14. | Sri Ashok Sarki, Anil Thapa & Others Vacant Qr. Complex 02 202 to 203
15. | Sri Bishu Das & Others Qr. Complex 07 204 to 210
16. | Estate Deptt. 23 211to0 233
17. | North side of SBI 61 234 to 294
18. | Dr. Sanjay Ghoshal & Others Qr. Complex 21 295 to 315
19. | Guest House 39 316to 354
20. | Infront of Guest House 09 355 to 363
21. | Prof. Pranab Ghosh & Dr. Subhas Ch. Roy Qr. Complex 23 364 to 386
22, | Sri Paban Kamti & Others Qr. Complex 04 387 to 390
23. | Teacher’s Hostel 06 391 to 396
24. | Day Care Centre & Others Qr. Complex 06 397 to 402
25. | Dr. Ranbir Sahu & Others Qr. Complex 04 403 to 406
26. | Sri Banobehari Mondal & Avijit Kundu Qr. Complex 14 407 to 414
27. | Ranibhabani Girls Hostel 138 415 to 552
28. | Nivedita Girls Hostel 97 553 to 649
29. | Sri Manju Balmiki & Others quarter Complex 01 650
30. | Behind of sociology Deptt. 05 651 to 655
31. | Sri Hiralal Chouhan & Others qr. Complex 14 656 to 669
32. | Ramkrishna Boy's Hostel 36 670 to 705
33. | Vivekananda Boy’s Hostel 04 706 to 709
34. | Law Deptt. 02 710to 711
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